KoMnnekT guBaHoB 3+2 - Amando 469,00 €

IdnvHa

WwnpuHa

BbicoTa

BbicoTa cnpgsy4eBo mecTta
nybnHa cnaosyeBo mecTta
DyHKUMN

LiBeT

LiBeT Kopnyc

MaTepuan

MaTepwuan Hor
HanonHeHwne

[ponsBoguTens
SKU

142/190

79

74

40

50

HeBbIABNXXHON
KopunyHeBbI
Kopun4yHeBbIi
[MN0THada TKaHb
HOXKW 13 nnacTtuka

JbllWaL A NEHHbIA HANOJIHUTENb CO CTaJIbHbIM
NPYXXWHHbLIM OCHOBaHMeM Zig Zag

Domo Collection

1052-2-33221217




